Plate Model Body

Case Number Brand ) Insurance company
Number Details Type . .
JTJBARBZ302204718 Lexus India International
SDR2288G NX SuUvV Export
CSvVv
Technician SA Parts Manager
- LKK_assignments -
Parts
# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price Cost Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc
01 FRT BONNET $0.00 $2446.16  -25% 1 $1834.62
Customized
FRT BONNET
02 HINGES $0.00 $103.86 -25 % 1 $77.89
Customized
03 FRT GRILLE $0.00 $221520  -25% 1 $1661.40
Customized
FRT GRILLE L
04 0GO $0.00 $881.25 -25 % 1 $660.94
Customized
FRT NUMBER
05 PLATE HOUSI $0.00 $161.32  -25% 1 $120.99
NG
Customized
06 FRT BUMPER $0.00 $967.86  -25% 1 $725.89
Customized
FRT BUMPER
07 CLIPS $0.00 $90.00 -25 % 1 $67.50
Customized
FRT BUMPER
08 REINFORCEM $0.00 $639.93  -25% 1 $479.95
ENT
Customized
FRT BUMPER
09 SPONGE $0.00 $92.47 -25 % 1 $69.35
Customized
FRT BUMPER
10 RETAINER $0.00 $260.46 -25% 1 $195.34

Customized



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Labors

Description

FRT BRACE P
ANEL
Customized

FRT HEADLA
MP
Customized

FRT SUPPOR
T PANEL
Customized

AIRCON CON
DENSOR
Customized

FRT DAY LIGH
T
Customized

FRT GRILLE L

OWER CHRO

ME
Customized

NOZZEL ARM
COVER-LH
Customized

RADAR SENS
OR
Customized

Replace / RnR

Description

OE Number

Labor Code

Part Type

Type

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Labor Hour

Cost

$551.49

$8334.40

$1251.20

$1801.00

$4262.84

$321.59

$28.99

$1690.00

Unit Price

Mark
up/Disc

-25%

-25%

-25%

-25%

-25%

-25%

-25%

-25%

Qty

Mark

Sum

$413.62

$6250.80

$938.40

$1350.75

$3197.13

$241.19

$21.74

$1267.50

Total :$19575.01

Sum

up/Disc



01

02

03

Paint

01

Description

TO PULL, KN
OCK ON ACCI
DENT PORTI
ON & REPLA
CE THE ABO
VE-MENTION
ED PARTS
Customized

TO TOP UP Al

R CON GAS

(R134A)
Customized

TO CHECK WI
RING SYSTE
M

Customized

Description

TO SPRAY &
PAINT ON AC
CIDENT POR
TION
Customized

Labor Code Type

RnR

RnR

RnR

Labor Code degree

Full spray

Remarks 2 remarks

2022-07-20 12:08 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Supplementary Review: Inline with surveyor assessment at $4727.83

2022-07-04 08:32 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Labor Hour

0.00

0.00

0.00

Labor Hour

0.00

Pre Review done base on survey information provided
Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair
cost to be concluded after repair.

Note; Do confirm the spare parts list price before finalize

Unit Price

$600.00

$100.00

$20.00

Unit Price

$800.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0% $600.00
0% $100.00
0% $20.00

Total :$720.00

Mark Sum
up/Disc
0% $800.00

Total :$800.00



Pre Review By : Insurlogic
Amount : $13,474.77
Check items: $3312.21
Repair Duration: 6 days



