Plate Number SDR2288G

Case Number JTJBARBZ302204718 Brand Lexus Model Details NX Body Type SUV

Insurance company India International

Export CSV

Technician

SA

Parts Manager

LKK_assignments

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	FRT BONNET Customized			\$0.00	\$2446.16	-25 %	1	\$1834.62
02	FRT BONNET HINGES Customized			\$0.00	\$103.86	-25 %	1	\$77.89
03	FRT GRILLE Customized			\$0.00	\$2215.20	-25 %	1	\$1661.40
04	FRT GRILLE L OGO Customized			\$0.00	\$881.25	-25 %	1	\$660.94
05	FRT NUMBER PLATE HOUSI NG Customized			\$0.00	\$161.32	-25 %	1	\$120.99
06	FRT BUMPER Customized			\$0.00	\$967.86	-25 %	1	\$725.89
07	FRT BUMPER CLIPS Customized			\$0.00	\$90.00	-25 %	1	\$67.50
)8	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEM ENT Customized			\$0.00	\$639.93	-25 %	1	\$479.95
09	FRT BUMPER SPONGE Customized			\$0.00	\$92.47	-25 %	1	\$69.35
10	FRT BUMPER RETAINER Customized			\$0.00	\$260.46	-25 %	1	\$195.34

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
11	FRT BRACE P ANEL Customized			\$0.00	\$551.49	-25 %	1	\$413.62
12	FRT HEADLA MP Customized			\$0.00	\$8334.40	-25 %	1	\$6250.80
13	FRT SUPPOR T PANEL Customized			\$0.00	\$1251.20	-25 %	1	\$938.40
14	AIRCON CON DENSOR Customized			\$0.00	\$1801.00	-25 %	1	\$1350.75
15	FRT DAY LIGH T Customized			\$0.00	\$4262.84	-25 %	1	\$3197.13
16	FRT GRILLE L OWER CHRO ME Customized			\$0.00	\$321.59	-25 %	1	\$241.19
17	NOZZEL ARM COVER-LH Customized			\$0.00	\$28.99	-25 %	1	\$21.74
18	RADAR SENS OR Customized			\$0.00	\$1690.00	-25 %	1	\$1267.50
							Tot	al :\$19575.01

Labors

Replace / RnR

ч рг 5100	#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
------------------	---	-------------	------------	------	------------	------------	-----------------	-----

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	TO PULL, KN OCK ON ACCI DENT PORTI ON & REPLA CE THE ABO VE-MENTION ED PARTS Customized		RnR	0.00	\$600.00	0 %	\$600.00
02	TO TOP UP AI R CON GAS (R134A) Customized		RnR	0.00	\$100.00	0 %	\$100.00
03	TO CHECK WI RING SYSTE M Customized		RnR	0.00	\$20.00	0 %	\$20.00
						Т	otal :\$720.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	TO SPRAY & PAINT ON AC CIDENT POR TION Customized		Full spray	0.00	\$800.00	0 %	\$800.00
						Т	otal :\$800.00

Remarks 2 remarks

2022-07-20 12:08 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Supplementary Review: Inline with surveyor assessment at \$4727.83

2022-07-04 08:32 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Pre Review done base on survey information provided Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair cost to be concluded after repair.

Note; Do confirm the spare parts list price before finalize

Pre Review By : Insurlogic Amount : \$13,474.77 Check items: \$3312.21 Repair Duration: 6 days